Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/04; Name= TURNER

DONALD J;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200504250001
96030

04/25/2005
11:59:20

TURNER
DONALD J

Grantee

DEEDS

FENNELL,
GARY P

21

100

Lot#:425
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

200504250001
96040

04/25/2005
11:59:21

TURNER
DONALD J

Grantor

MORTGAGE

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

21

100

Lot#:425
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

200504250001
96070

04/25/2005
11:59:24

TURNER
DONALD J

Grantor

DEEDS

POSEY, J
MARION

21

67

Lot#:1313
Book:21 Pg:67
Sub:WEATHER
LY WIXFORD
FOREST
SECTOR 13




