Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200504250001 96030	04/25/2005 11:59:20	TURNER DONALD J	Grantee	DEEDS	FENNELL, GARY P			21	100		Lot#:425 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITIOI
200504250001 96040	04/25/2005 11:59:21	TURNER DONALD J	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			21	100		Lot#:425 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITIOI
200504250001 96070	04/25/2005 11:59:24	TURNER DONALD J	Grantor	DEEDS	POSEY, J MARION			21	67		Lot#:1313 Book:21 Pg:67 Sub:WEATHEI LY WIXFORD FOREST SECTOR 13